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Team

St. Ignatius
Benet
Providence Catholic
Carmel Catholic
St. Rita

Fenwick
Marmion
Brother Rice *
Mount Carmel
Marist

Notre Dame

2021-2022 CCHL Standings
Varsity

Games
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Wins
18
17
14
12
11
10
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* Wins tiebreaker because of more wins

Final

Losses
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13
12
15
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Points
36
34
28
27
22
21
18
13
13
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Goals For Goals Against

99
109
54
67
68
70
59
72
62
37
39

36
45
32
46
59
61
77
49
106
107
118



